
 

Procurement Department 

1000 Trade Drive 
RDU Airport, NC 27623 procurement@rdu.com (919) 840-7700 

Karen Malcolm karen.malcolm@rdu.com (919) 840-7752 
Travis Pierce travis.pierce@rdu.com (919) 840-7833 

Andy Thompson andy.thompson@rdu.com (919) 840-7750 
 
Vendor Opportunities: 
http://www.rdu.com/do-business-with-rdu/business-opportunities/#bidding 
 
Vendor Registration: 
http://www.rdu.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/11/MWSBVendorRegistration.pdf 

 

Small Business Program Office 

Thiané Carter Edwards thiane.edwards@rdu.com (919) 840-7712 
   

  

Operational Asset Management 

Barry Stoker barry.stoker@rdu.com 
JR Summerville jr.summerville@rdu.com 
Clinton Allgood clinton.allgood@rdu.com 

 

 
  

Vendor Contact 
& Information 
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Community Affairs & Communications 

Jane Martin jane.martin@rdu.com (919) 840-7723 
Andrew Sawyer andrew.sawyer@rdu.com (919) 840-7706 

 
Business Development 

Ingrid Hairston ingrid.hairston@rdu.com (919) 840-7742 
Kimberly Stewart kimberly.stewart@rdu.com (919) 840-7767 

  
Parking 

Jeff Slayton jeff.slayton@rdu.com 
  

Operations 

Duane Legan duane.legan@rdu.com 
Lt. William Stanley will.stanley@rdu.com 

Courtney Ward courtney.ward@rdu.com 
 

Information Systems 

Paul Hetzel paul.hetzel@rdu.com 
  

Facilities Asset Management 

Jim Novak jim.novak@rdu.com  
Tom Quesenberry tom.quesenberry@rdu.com 
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HMS Host/Anton Airfood Commissary  
- Food & Beverage Operator in Terminal 1 & 2 
- Food Commissary Operator 

Tim Meyer, Senior Director of Operations 
PO Box 90668 
Raleigh, NC 27675  
O: 919-840-0460 
C: 919-673-6430   
tim.meyer@hmshost.com 

  
Hudson Group/RDU Air Ventures  
Hudson News - RDU Airport 
- News, Gift, Book and Specialty Retailer in Terminal 2 

Todd Tagnesi  or Muhammad Siddiqui 
1025 Cargo Drive 
Morrisville, NC 27560 
O: 919-840-4372  
Warehouse: 919-840-7996  
TTagnesi@hudsongroup.com 
Msiddiqui@hudsongroup.com 

  
Marshall Retail Group, Inc. 
- News, Gift and Specialty Retailer in Terminal 1 

Cheryl Redding 
5385 Wynn Rd 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 
O: 702-385-5233 
credding@marshallretailgroup.com 

   
Paradies Shops, LLC 
Paradies - Raleigh-Durham Airport 
- News, Gift and Specialty Retailer in Terminal 2 

Sam Ratliff, General Manager 
O: 919-840-4406 
C: 919-522-3080 
sam.ratliff@paradies-na.com 
www.paradies-na.com 

   
SSP America, Inc. 
- Food & Beverage Operator in Terminal 1 & 2 

Joy Renfro, General Manager  
PO Box 90576 
Raleigh, NC 27576 
O: 919-840-4210 
joy.renfro@foodtravelexperts.com 

   
Uptown Airport Group, LLC 
- Food & Beverage Operator in Terminal 1  

Adrian Beard, Managing Partner 
2459 Wilkinson Blvd, Suite 300 
Charlotte, NC 28208  
O: 919-840-7170 
adrian.beard@whitmanmay.com 

 
 

 

Terminal Concessions 

Managers 
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